Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8
"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Image 1  r01b23-08-000-2348  Contents Index  About

an._

RISON &

i WOOLESILE NP NFTASL DRALERS IX
DRUGS}

Medicines, Paints, Dils, Glassand PorfH

HUNTSVILLE, ALAB AR

Iy T e e
Tar el b el

e O e o
e S
e | SRR T .

LowBa ;
x| |
UO‘I‘TODL:_&OTURSI

GENERAL

ion Merchants

3 e B, JEW ORLELTE.
i

it
if

o B

i
i

f

e Canlien
o=

i
=

.Efil-i
ij e

itfisinii

Fasovelss
:
il

Hogh McOrea & Co,
oyt Sy
Cotton uad Tobaoos Fucters,|
Broruge tnd Commision
SMerebasin, }
o ot B S g
HiwTILE, TENS
sy ; :
e
e e a_’:_g@zm
e — ) p—— [
o o B, i Lanin, Py & .

. CENTRAL HOTEL,
wfrn, o 4 Gl 1 N 71 Brsadey,
Cunaral Compmisninn Mershants | Mashvilin,— Tennasscs.
st v, RS R E

e gy g, | e S L
ke, A B
IR e
s et Tk S

o Ll
T.T. DOUGLASS,

Names:
Governor's Message Huntsville Daily
Independent
Places:

Huntsville, AL
Types:
newspaper

Dates:
Nov 17, 1866



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8
"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Image2  r01b23-08-000-2349  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Daily
Independent

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
newspaper

Dates:
Nov 17, 1866



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8
"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Image 3  r01b23-08-000-2350  Contents Index  About

Names:
Ashley, Felder, Huntsville Daily Patton, Dr.
Bell, Forney Independent Powell,
Calhoun, M. Foster, Jones, Screws, Ben H.
Cooper, Gage, Landman, J. H. Screws, H. B.
Cooper, Thomas B. Garrett, Lindsay, Slaughter,
Cornelius, William Goodwin, Mr. Lloyd, John Stansel,
Crenshaw, Mr. Governor's Message Lloyd, Maria M. Tiller, Ann
Davidson, S. E. Hambrick, J. M. Mabry, Mr. Tiller, Benjamin
Deason, Hambrick, T. C. McBee, Mr. Van Zandt, Rev. Mr.
Drake, Horton, Rodah Montgomery, Walker, R. W.
Edwards, Humphrey, Mr. Moore, Kate Winston,
Fearn, Robert Moore, Samuel H. Wolfe, Mr.



Wood,

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
newspaper

Dates:
Nov 17, 1866



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8
"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Image 4  r01b23-08-000-2351  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Daily
Independent

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
newspaper

Dates:
Nov 17, 1866



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Contents  Index

Image 5 r01b23-08-000-2352

Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8

Names:

Carmichael, George
W., Rev.

Clapp, E. B..
Coltart, Robert W.
Cruse, W. O.
Davis, Zebulon P.
Dement, J. J., Dr.
Donegan, James J.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

Drake, Senator
Easter, William
Erwin, J. A.
Holding, Richard
Holding, W. M.
Huntsville Daily
Independent
Johnson, A. J.

Jolley, Benjamin
Mayhew, S. J.
McCalley, W. 1.
Newman, W. P.
Patton, Gov.
Pettus, Martha Jane
Pettus, Thomas
Searcy, Robert, Dr.

Steele, Beverly
(colored)

Swift, J. H.

Watkins, . L.

Wharton, George W.



newspaper

Dates:
Nov 17, 1866



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8
"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Image 6 r01b23-08-000-2353  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Daily
Independent

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

newspaper

Dates:
Nov 17, 1866



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8
"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Image 7 r01b23-08-000-2354  Contents Index  About

Names:
Burr, J. T. Huntsville Daily Rublee, M. D.
Independent Thomas, H. G.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
newspaper

Dates:
Nov 17, 1866



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8
"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Image 8 r01b23-08-000-2355  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Daily
Independent

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

newspaper

Dates:
Nov 17, 1866



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8
"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866
Contents Index  About

Table of Contents
Image 1 (101623-08-000-2348) Image 4 (10123-08-000-2351) Image 7 (01623-08-000-2354)
Image 2 (101623-08-000-2349) Image 5 (101523-08-000-2352) Image 8 (01623-08-000-2355)

Image 3 (01623-08-000-2350) Image 6 (:01623-08-000-2353) Table of Contents

Name & Place Index
About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries B, Box 23, Folder 8

"Huntsville Daily Independent', November 17, 1866

Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

Ashley, 3

Bell, 3

Burr, J.T.7
Calhoun, M. 3
Carmichael, George W., Rev. 5
Clapp, E.B. 5
Coltart, Robert W. 5
Cooper, Thomas B. 3
Cooper, 3

Cornelius, William 3
Crenshaw, Mr. 3
Cruse, W. O. 5
Davidson, S. E. 3
Davis, Zebulon P. 5
Deason, 3

Dement, J. J., Dr. 5
Donegan, James J. 5
Drake, Senator 5
Drake, 3

Easter, William 5
Edwards, 3

Erwin, J. A. 5
Fearn, Robert 3
Felder, 3

Forney 3

Foster, 3

Gage, 3

Garrett, 3

Goodwin, Mr. 3
Governor's Message 1, 3
Hambrick, J. M. 3
Hambrick, T. C. 3
Holding, Richard 5
Holding, W. M. 5
Horton, Rodah 3
Humphrey, Mr. 3

Johnson, A.J. 5
Jolley, Benjamin 5
Jones, 3

Landman, J. H. 3
Lindsay, 3

Lloyd, John 3
Lloyd, Maria M. 3
Mabry, Mr. 3
Mayhew, S. J. 5
McBee, Mr. 3
McCalley, W. L. 5
Montgomery, 3
Moore, Kate 3
Moore, Samuel H. 3
Newman, W. P. 5
Patton, Dr. 3
Patton, Gov. 5
Pettus, Martha Jane 5
Pettus, Thomas 5
Powell, 3

Rublee, M. D. 7
Screws, Ben H. 3
Screws, H. B. 3
Searcy, Robert, Dr. 5
Slaughter, 3
Stansel, 3

Steele, Beverly (colored) 5

Swift, J. H. 5
Thomas, H. G. 7
Tiller, Ann 3

Tiller, Benjamin 3
Van Zandt, Rev. Mr. 3
Walker, R. W. 3
Watkins, .L.5
Wharton, George W. 5
Winston, 3

Wolfe, Mr. 3

Wood, 3



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



